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Declaration of Conformity for CF-3012-RGB c €

The TORNADO is a comprehensive controller that integrates colorful lighting with
motherboard synchronization and fan speed control. It is specially designed for chassis

Buttons Description:

Control board interface:

LS CHIEFTEC lighting synchronization control. 1: LED button: for lighting mode and on/off light. Multiplex button, short press to switch as below attached CAD Button definition: Russian: !
Hereby, Are.navEIectronichbH declargsthanhe equipment type CF-301Z.-RGB is in compliance w.ith Directive: 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU declaration 20 kinds of dynamic llght mode with CyCle mode. Long press (3 SEC.) to turn on/off the 1. Power on & off ( \ ‘ French: Hungarian: .
of conformity is available at the following internet address:https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB . . . . 1.B YyeHMe U BbIK/IOYEHMe NUTaHUS a ga . German:
Features: light. 9 static modes can be switched by remote control. 2. Light mode and speed adjust (+) kotenme TitoueHne 1. Marche / arrét 1. Bekapcsolds / kikapcsolds B safety nstructions
CHactoswoTo Arena Electronic GmbH paeknapupa, ye paanocbopbxeHue vn CF-3012-RGB e BcboTseTcTMe € [iupektisa; 2014/53/EC. LIANOCTHIAT TeKCT Ha ) - Lig! P u 2. YBeNMYUTb 4acTOTYy NOACBETKMU de lumie i delavi + : p p 1. Power An & Aus . . . . . . N o
EC peknapaumsTa 3a CbOTBETCTBIE MOXE fla C€ HAMEPW Ha ClefHnA nHTepHeT agpec: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail /264/CF-3012-RGB . . . o . . . . . . . FANG LED STRIP2 3. Lightd i d itch ( ) Y g 2. Mode lumiere et aJUStement e lavitesse ( ) 2. Vilagitdsmadd és sebességszabalyzé (+) i indi i i Kesp this product away from moisture, direct sunlight, and temperature extremes or rapid changes in temperature. Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ +
1: Designed for chassis lighting synchronization control with a reserved reset switch and 2: LOW button (SLOW): Fan speed reduction button and synchronous switching, Short m" - Hight dynamic mode switch (- 3. YNpaB/ieHne pexnMami MHaMUYECKOi MOACBETKY (-) 3. Commutateur pour le mode de lumiére dynamique (-) 3' "ae s vidaitiamed f l‘f 0 2. Licht: Modus- und Geschwindigkeitseinstellung (+) 40°C
Arena Electronic GmbH ovime izjavljuje da je radijska oprema tipa CF-3012-RGB u skladu sDirektivom; 2014/53/EU. Cjeloviti tekst EU izjave o sukladnosti i i i i i F o 4. Light auto mode ; . Dinamikus viagitasmod kapcsolo (- i 5 B A 1 , certain individual i ileptic sei if d t tain light f ies, flickering light d patterns. C It
dostupan je nasljecieco] intemeteko] adrest hitpsy/wruchicftée euproducts.detal/264/CF-3012.RG (PH20) 4P connector to front panel. press to adJUSt the fan Spegd n'!InUS, long pre‘SS the button in 3 sec. to switch Slgnal to i (T T _)l:' .g ) . 4. ABTOMaTMyYecKas NoAcBeTKa 4. Mode d'éclairage: bouton mode auto ) ST 3. Schalter fiir den dynamischen Lichtmodus (-) yr;i?rggcctgsrei?ycoedg:'ryr?e Ic:/flyglajrsf?nii);;ﬁ:ruiggfself)flf:ﬂrlgr:\eéﬁjillee;sly.expose o certain light frequencies, flickering light sources and patterns. Consu
_ ) S ) - o o N . . . th_e mOtherpoard SynCthnlzatlon mode, while n the motherboard mode, long press “Eu2 5. Light dynamic mode switch(+) 5. AnHamMmnyeckas nopceeTKa (+) 5. Commutateur pour le mode de lumiére dynamique (+) 4 Automatikus vilagitasmod 4. Lichtmodus: Auto-Modus-Taste Keep out of reach of children. Button batteries pose a serious hazard to children. If swallowed, in addition to presenting a choking hazard, a button
Arena Electronic GmbH timto prohlauje, Ze radiové zafizeni typ CF-3012-RGB je v souladu sesmérnicf; 2014/53/EU. Upiné znéni EU prohlaseni o shodé je k 2: The one-button sync light effect can be switched as desired. The standard MCU has an this button in 3 sec. to switch back to the MCU light mode. £E== 6. F d adj - : p ynamiq 5. Dinamikus vidgitasméd kapcsolé (+) " . : battery can get stuck in a child's throat and cause a chemical reaction that burns through tissue causing catastrophic bleeding. '
0 0 dispozici na tétointernetové adrese: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB integrated llghtlng offect = =2 . Fan speed adjustment (-) 6. YCKOpEeHMe BEHTUNSTOPOB 6. Réglage de la vitesse du ventilateur (-) 5. Schalter fiir den dynamischen Lichtmodus (+)
. — ; ; ’ ) : 6. Ventilator sebességszabalyzo (- - i
Hermed erklarer Arena Electronic GmbH, at radioudstyrstypen CF-3012-RGB er i overensstemmelsemed direktiv; 2014/53/EU. EU-overensstemmelseserklarin- 3: HIGH button (FAST) Fan Speed adjustment button and llght color selection button, - 7. Light Mode and speed adjust (-) 7. YMeHbLUNTb 4acTOTY NOACBETKU 7. Lumiére: réglage du mode et de la vitesse (-) 7 Vildgitdsméd é i , Y b(,: 5() 6. Luftergeschwindigkeitseinstellung (-) m Sicherheitshinweise
fulde tekst kanfinds folgende int tad| : https:// .chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB . . . . . . . . . oy . . . . = H ) ) . Vilagitasmod es sebessegszabalyzo (- . . L . . ie di igkeit, di i 5 fern.
gens fulde tekst kanfindes pa folgende internetadresse: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detai 3: BUIlt “in th ree - Way button on the PCB for functlon SWItChIng. lelded into three SW|tCh pOSlthnS, adjusted to the hlghest level full Speed 12V isnotin % 8. Fan speed AdJustment (+) . R 3. 3amep/IeHMe BEHTUNATOPOB 3. Réglage de la vitesse du ventilateur (+) 8 Venfilétor Sebességszabglyzé *) 7. Licht: Modus- und Geschwmdlgkeltselnstellung (—) E‘:ltﬁeenbsstl:r:éiiiui:%q}éki io:ofgfkhtlgkelt direkter Sonneneinstrahlung und extremen Temperaturen oder schnellen Temperaturénderungen fern.
Hierbij verklaart Arena Electronic GmbH dat het type radioapparatuur CF-3012-RGB conform is metRichtlijn; 2014/53/EU. De volledige tekst van de i 5% 9. Light mode color pause . 1 . PR et - N B . ) L N . ) . .
/ i vt Aren i Gt et e dspprtu CF 30125 oo s medci 201532 vl kst 4 Optional RF remote control for an open distance to reach more than 30M the loop. Press and hold 3 sec. to select the color under the current dynamic mode. - f- e h.tp N 9. BKloveHHe/BbIKTIoNEHME NOACBETKN 9. Mode lumidre couleur: Pause 6. Vilgitdsmed: sein sztinet 8. Liiftergeschwindigkeitseinstellung (+) . . Ineiigen Flln konnen bl bestimmten Personen epleptsch Anfaleautetn, wenn s bestimmten L ctfrequengen, fackernden Lichtqueln und
: . E 10. Light mode white color or i ‘éclairace: : ) 9. Lichtmodus Farbe: PAUSE ) ' )
T ) . Arena Electronic GmbH vakuuttaa, ett radiolaitetyyppi CF-3012-RGB on direktiivin; 2014/53/EU mukainen. EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen Fan speed specification: E 11, Control board MCU light effect mode and @ u 10. CmeHa Tun noaceeTkn BE/IbIN/RGB 10. Mode d'éclairage: Couleur blanche ou RVB 10. Vilagitasméd: fehér szin vagy RGB N o.Lichtmod @ oder RGE userhalb der Reichwete von Kinder aufbewshren. Knopfbatteien stelen cine emsthate Gefahr i Kinder dar. Beim Vershlucken kann cine
dysimittail ksti ill i i : https://) .chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-: - . . . . . . o . ) .., ) , L, ., , ) . . tterie nicht N ti » . i " : ” i ; h ti Ssen,
taysimittainen teksti on saatavilla seuraavassa internetosoitteessa: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 5: The thlrd fan Oﬁ:ers preCIse Speed regulatlon and haS the funCtlon Of aUtOmatlcally % G\'D 2] therb dlieht effect ) eni 11. l‘lepeKmoqumeynpaBneHm nopCcBeTKOI 11. Platine de commande MCU: mode d’ effet d eclalrage et 1L Hazba épitett MCU wlagltasmod vezerlc’)’panel @ 1 Ichtmoaqus: We.l [o] .er . » d?eogurgh s:segé;leg\:{:el:i‘ Lrlsnli(k:Pagsi?:piaTe g;’atinegr;:?lzril;r;éw‘c. im Hals eines Kindes stecken bleiben und eine chemische Reaktion auslésen,
/\ \ \ Le soussige, v lctronic G it aue uipement acodeciue du e C-3012-1GD et confomes et Z01S3IE L ete correcting the fan speed. The fan speed is displayed by the LED light colors. (Remarks: 1: Our unique automatic correction function can automatically adjust the fan speed |E \B-DV% = motherboard ight eflect mode switching KOPTYC/MATEPUHCKAS M/IATA changement de mode d effet de lumidre de la carte mére és az alaplapi vezérlés kozti valtas 11. MCU Steuerplatine: Lichteffektmodus und Mainboard o
e ietee The speed light indication is not installed by default, and it is installed according to according to the quantity of the fans and loading, so that the fan is at a constant setting wave B 12. Light mode red color constant lighting 2 RF Wireless 12. KpacHast noacBeTka 12. Mode d'éclairage: rouge constant 12. Vilagitasmod: folyamatos vrds szin Lichteffektmodusumschaltung s o wigoe, bespotrednego - ;
Hiermit erklért Arena Electronic GmbH, dass der Funkanlagentyp CF-3012-RGB der Richtlinie;2014/53/EU entspricht. Der vollstandige Text der i ith fl h 0.2V, effi ivel duci f i d Y T 2 f Fohti - P A . ge: g : ) 2 RF Wireless 12. Lich dus: K leuch Produkt nalezy przechowywac z dala od wilgoci, bezposredniego swiatfa stonecznego, skrajnych temperatur lub gwattownych zmian temperatury.
art Arena Electr )’ 2 : customer requirements). state with an accuracy of less than 0.2V, effectively reducing fan noise and current 22=_, 13. Light mode green color constant lighting N L, S e o s . Lichtmodus: rot konstante Beleuchtung = - Temperatura pracy: 0°C ~ + 40°C.
EU-Konformitétserklarung ist unter der folgenden Internetadresse verfiigbar: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB Sound prolonging Fan lifeCyCle and enhancing fan Compatlblllty M= ,.h;;;?a.‘_ \ ) 13. 3enéHas nogcBeTKa 13. Mode d'eclalrage: vert constant 13. Vllagltasmod. folyamatos zéld szin o p § | N = RF Wireless
: EE SO = i ighti o OSSN @ et 13. Lichtmodus: griin konstante Beleuchtun W niektérych dkach niektére osob doswiadcza¢ napadéw padaczkowych, jesli zost tawi kres totliwosci $wiatla,
Arena Electronic GmbH igazolja, hogy a CF-3012-RGE tipus(i rédicberendezés megfelel 22014/53/EU irényelvnek. Az EU-megfelelosegi nyilatkozat teljes 6: It t 6 color f d 2 light stri ’ 14. Light mode blue color constant lighting 14. Cusisi nopceeTKa 14. Mode d'éclairage: bleu constant 14. Vildgitdsméd: folyamatos kék szin ;} : 8 g W niektrych praypadkach niektore osoby maga doswiadczat napadw padaczkowych e zostana wystawione na akredlone cagtotiwoscl swiata
5 et akovetiond ; ¥ ; :ltcan connect 6 color fans an 1ghtstrips. 14. Lichtmodus: blau konstante Beleuchtun
V szbvege elérhetd akovetkezd internetes cimen: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB . o . . . g . - - . . . . - Lo — : " ;5 .
2. Fan d rives Capa blllty' the total pOWer Of the fan is no more than 12V 2 5A FAN4 Trzymac poza zasiegiem dzieci. Baterie guzikowe stanowig powazne zagrozenie dla dzieci. W przypadku potkniecia bateria guzikowa moze utkna¢ w
. . . . : : : * T gardle dziecka i spowodowac nie tylko ryzyko zakrztuszenia sie, ale takze wywofa¢ reakcje chemiczng, ktora przepala tkanke, powodujac katastrofalne
Il fabbricante, Arena Electronic GmbH, dichiara che il tipo di apparecchiatura radio CF-3012-RGB econforme alla direttiva; 2014/53/EU. Il testo completo della 7:20 dyna mic l|ght| ng modes, 9 static modes. krwawienie.
dichiarazione diconformita UE e disponibile al seguente indirizzo Internet: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 3: Fan default Speed: 9V (medium Speed), divided into three SWitCheS, lOW Speed 7V i Czech: Polish: Ukrainian: cTpyiCum o rexnke Gesomachocrn
Ar 3o Arena Electronic GmbH deklaré, ka radioiekarta CF-3012-RGB atbilst Direktivai; 2014/53/ES.Pilns ES atbilstibas deklaracijas teksts i pieejams $ada interneta 8:12V/ 5V dual -group power supply SATA interface. 0.2V, medium speed 9V * 0.2V, full speed 12V. The LOW button reduces the fan speed to / \ ’ / \ Serbian: o . . 1
co - N ° 3 ) § e - . . 1. Zapnout / Vypnout - . . . 1. KHOMKa BK/TIOYEHHS/BUK/TIOYEHHS XXUBAEHHS I XpaHute 31OT NPOAYKT BAANM OT BNy, MPAMbIX COMHEUHbIX NyUeil, a TaKKe OT SKCTPEMAIbHBIX W Pe3KUX Mepenagos TemnepaTypol. Pa6ouan
vietné: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB the minimum speed, and the HIGH button increases the fan speed to full speed. Control box plcture. pv /w yp ) . 1 1. Wiaczanie i wytaczanie zasilania A/ e . Slovenian: . Ukljucite i iskljucite Temnepatypa: 0°C ~+40°C. In fhls case YOU can h’u Sf-
Mes, Arena Electronic GmbH, patvirtiname, kad radijo jrenginiy tipas CF-3012-RGB atitinka Direktyva; 2014/53/ES. Visas ES atitikties deklaracijos tekstas Interface Descri ption: 2.Zména rezimu a rychlosti podsviceni (+) 2. Swiatto: tryb i regulacja predkosci (+) 2. TlepemuKay pexvMie NACBITKA Ta WBNAKOCTI 1. Vklop & izklop N R L . . (. \ B HeKOTOpbIX C/lyyasX HEKOTOPbIE IO MOTYT UCMbITBIBATL SMUNENTUYECKIE NPUNAAKMA NPY BO3ACCTBUN CBETa ONP 0/ YacToTI,
prieinamas 3iuo interneto adresu: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 1aal N 3. PFepl'naE dynamického rezimu podsvicenl' (_) ) ) . o o6epTaHH5| BEHTUNATOPIB (+) . . i ' ) ) ) . Rezim osvetljenja i podegavanje brzine (+) VICTOYHUKOB CBETa U y30POB. [IPOKOHCYNLTUPYIATECH C BPaYOM, €C/IM Bbl UMW OAVH 13 YNEHOB Balliel ceMby CTpafaeTe anunencuen.
3. Przetacznik dla trybu dynamicznego oswietlenia (-) 2. Osvetljeni nacin in prilagoditev hitrosti (+) . ) )
RF remote control instructions rlepeMMKaq pe)KMMiB ,U,MHaMi"IHO'I‘I'Ii,D,CBiTKVI (_) . J P 4 . Prekida¢ za dinami¢ki rezim osvetljenja XpaHuTe B HeOCTYNHOM AnA AeTeil mecTe. KHOMOUHble 6aTapeiiki MpeACTaBNAT CepbesHylo OnacHOCTb AnA Aeteit. Mpu npornatbiBaHuu

Herved erklarer Arena Electronic GmbH at radioutstyr typen CF-3012-RGB er i samsvar meddirektiv; 2014/53/EU. EU-erklaring fulltekst finner du pa Internett
under: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB

Arena Electronic GmbH niniejszym oswiadcza, ze typ urzadzenia radiowego CF-3012-RGB jestzgodny z dyrektywa; 2014/53/UE. Petny tekst deklaracji zgodnosci

1: Power supply port: on SATA connector port, 12V and 5V dual - group power supply,
12V=3A (max.) & 5V=3A (max.). If more current is required, please communicate with
us.

1.RF frequency of use: 433.92M

4. Automaticky rezim podsviceni
5. Prepina¢ dynamického rezimu podsviceni (+)
6. Zména rychlosti vétraku (-)

4. Tryb oswietlenia: przycisk trybu automatycznego
5. Przelacz na tryb dynamicznego oswietlenia (+)

PeXuM aBTOMaTU4HOro BUGOpY NifCBITKN
Pe)XMmM aBTOMaTU4YHOro BUGOPY AVHAMIYHOI NifCBITKY (+)

No v AW

3. Stikalo za dinami¢ni osvetljeni nacin (-)

4. Auto osvetljeni nacin

. Rezim automatskog osvetljenja

6aTapeiika-TabneTka He TONbKO MPeACTaBNAeT OMacHOCTb YAYLWbA, HO U MOXET 3aCTPATL B ropsie pebeHKa 1 Bbi3BaTb XMMMYECKYI0 peakumio, KoTopas
NPOXMraeT TKaHb 1 BbI3bIBAeT KaTacTPOdUUECKoe KpoBoTeUeH e,

m Consignes de sécurité

1
2
3
4
5. Prekida¢ za dinamicki rezim osvetljenja
6.
7
8.
9

UE jestdostepny pod nastepujacym adresem internetowym: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB 2.Emission distance: more than 30M (open distance 3 transmission power: 10mw ) . ieni éci - . I . e
. ( p ) P (e} . e . , . 6 lj'Stav‘”eme predkos(:I wentylatora ( ) nepeMMKa"l WBNAKOCTi OGEpTaHHﬂ BEHTUAATOPIB (_) 5. Dinami¢ni °SV9tlJen' nacin (+) i Podeéavanje brzine ventilatora (_) Gardeg ce produit a I'_abri de I'humidité, de la lumiére directe du soleil et des températures extrémes ou des changements rapides de température.
Ola) abaixo assinado(a) Arena Electronic GmbH declara que o presente tipo de equipamentode radio CF-3012-RGB esté em conformidade com a Diretiva; 2: Fan connector port: (PH2.0) 6P, the interface is parallel, 6 - way fan lighting synchroni- 3.Button lifecycle: more than 100,000 times = 7. Zména rezimu a rychlosti podsviceni (-) 7. $wiatto: ustawienie trybu i regulacja predkosci (-) 0 o (o6 6. Nastavljivi obrati ventilatorjev (- : Jreneventiatora ) - Température de fonctionnement : 0°C ~ + 40°C.
2q14/53/UE. O textointegral da declaracao de conformidade estd disponivel no seguinte endereco delnternet: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-de- Zation line Sequence: FAN / 12\// FGN D / LGND / DATA/ +5V. o 8.Zména rychlosti vétraku (+) 8. Ustawienie pr dkosci wentylatora (+) epeMmnKay pexnmie NigCBITKN Ta WBUAKOCTI 00epPTaHHSA o o . . . . . Rezim osvetlJenJa 1 podesavanje brzine (-) Dans certains cas, certaines personnes peuvent éprouver des crises d'épilepsie si elles sont exposées a certaines fréquences lumineuses, a des sources
tail/264/CF-3012-RGB ) 0 /.7‘ 0 1 . € 9 0 1 BEHTUNATOPIB (_) 7. Osvetljenl nacin in prllagodltev hitrosti (—) Pode§avanje brzine ventilatora (+) et a des motifs lumineux vacillants. Consultez votre médecin si vous ou un membre de votre famille souffrez d'épilepsie.
) i 9. Pauza barvy podsviceni 9. Tryb owietlenia koloru: PAUZA s ) - - ’ ) . ' . A . )
Prin prezenta, Arena Electronic GmbH declara ca tipul de echipament radio CF-3012-RGB este inconformitate cu Directiva; 2014/53/UE. Textul integral al A _ ; . * B E - Iryb oswietlenia koloru: 8. MepeMMKay PeXXUMiB LUBUAKOCTi 06epTaHHSA BEHTUNATODPIB (+ 8. Nastavljivi obrati ventilatorjev (+) o . Lo Tenir hors de portée des enfants. Les piles boutons présentent un grave danger pour les enfants. En cas d'ingestion, en plus de présenter un risque
declaratiei UE deconformitate este disponibil la urmatoarea adresa internet: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB ? I|:1Itghtt .StrlptCt(;]nI'IECtOrt[_)Ol’t. DUF;]OPtr?tGB rt1e'e‘:(|;|le hOIdir 4P, <(::|a2n b? cor}?]e:f]e(z with 2 3 MODE SLow EAST 10. Bil4 barva podsviceni nebo RGB ; 10. Tryb oéwietlenia: bialy lub RGB ) op P . P A P pis (+) @ o @ o, Barvnt osvetlion mai 0 y . Pauza u rezimu boje osvetljenja 0 3 dtouffament, une ple bouton peut s coincer dan a gorge dun enfant et pravoguer un réscion chimique qul brie e Ussu,provoguantun
1 - Strips a e same time, eacn Ui - stri oes not excee m len at means > L., L L 3 " . : 1 1 . Pexkum 6e3 nigcBiTkn . Barvni osvetljeni nacin P P -
I LL” M I NATES AND E u u Ls Arena Electronic GmbH potrjuje, da je tip radijske opreme CF-3012-RGB skladen z Direktivo;2014/53/EU. Celotno besedilo izjave EU o skladnosti je na voljo na thgat the ml:;ximu msu 0|’t is ;Nith 18§ li hts p g B % Z 11. Pieplnanl rezimu podswcenl MCU fidici desky a 11. Ablica kontrolna MCU: tl’yb efektéw éwietlnych 10. PexkM Ginoi miacBiTku a6o RGB lieni sin bel i 10. Svetlosni rezim bele bOje iliRGB
naslednjemspletnem naslovu: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB pp g . - [+a] . , ., , . a 2 B “ 10. Osvet jeni nacin belo all RGB 2 - " 11. Rezim svetlosnog efekta kontrolne ploée MCU i promena 2 s ” IHCTBYKUIT 3 TexHIKkv Geanekn
s rezimu podsviceni zakladni desky i przefaczanie tryb6w swietlnych piyty giéwnej 11. NMepeMuKay ynpasniHHs pexxvumamm edeKTis nigcsiTku ig MCU 11. Nastavitve natina osvetlitve preko MCU kontrolne L - oyt i . i ;

Arena Electronic GmbH tymto vyhlasuje, Ze radiové zariadenie typu CF-3012-RGB je v sulade sosmernicou; 2014/53/EU. UpIné EU vyhlasenie o zhode je k 4: EXpanSion Button port, a: (Du Pont) 2 54*2P you can reset the button to Control the rX" c H I EFTEc lend b dsvi , p . rezima svetlosnog efekta mati¢ne ploce ‘gev&mavfigsléwplﬁ nopani Big BONOTW, NPAMUX COHAYHVIX POMEHIB, TEeMMNepaTypHYIX nepenapis abo WemMAKIX 3MiH Temnepatypu. Po6oua Temnepatypa:
dispozicii na tejtointernetovej adrese: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB b r Al . ) o =< 12. Zelena barva podsviceni 2 RF Wireless 12. Tryb oéwietlenia: czerwone state oéwietlenie 2 RF Wireless nnaTtu ynpaeniHHA abo Bif, MaTepUHCbKOI NnaTn logée ali osnovne plogce R R L. ~ .

llghtlng' b: (PHZ'O) 4P port, extended to the front panel to control llghts and fans. . 5 fcenf Tryb oéwietlenia: ziel iagte oswietleni 2.P 3 i i i P . P P 12. Svetlosni rezim crvene boje, konstantno osvetljenje Y peAkux BUNajkax y AEAKNX MIofieil MOXYTb BUHMKATU enifenTuyHi Hanaaw, AKWO BOHW MOTPanAioTb MiA Ailo NeBHUX YacToT CBITNa, MepexTINBIX
Por la presente, Arena Electronic GmbH declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico CF-3012-RGB es conforme con la Directiva; 2014/53/UE. El texto completo 13.Cervena barva pOdSVICEI"II 13. Tryb oéwietlenia: zielone ciagte oswietlenie 12. Pexxum cTanoi 4€pBOHOI NiACBITKN = . 12. Rdeti osvetljeni nacin = . PR . PO = - Kepen CBiTNa Ta Bi3epyHKiB. 3BePHITbLCA 10 CBOrO NiKapA, AKLLO B1 abo XTOCH i3 UneHiB Balloi pOANHU CTPaKAaETe Ha eninencio.

2 RF Wireless J 2 RF Wireless 13. Svetl lene boje, konstant, tl 2 RF Wireless fKep Py P A PA, AR POAVHI CTREXA

de la declaracién UEde conformidad esta disponible en la direccion Internet siguiente: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB . . . . . . . b oéwietlenia: niebieski swietleni 13. PeXWM CTanoi 3efeHoi NiACBITKN = ) L. B = . dvetiosni rezim zelene boje, konstantno osvetljenje =

5: Motherboard signal synchronization connector: PH2.0 4P connector, can synchronize FANT FAN2 FAN3 FAN4 14. Modra barva podsviceni 14.Tryb oswietlenia: niebieskie state oswietlenie : 13.Zeleni osvetljeni natin 14. Svetlosni resim plave boje, konstantno osvetljenje 36epirami 5 HegocrynHOMy A Aitei. KHonKosi 6arapel npecrasnaioTs cepitosiy fna i, Tlpu KOBTaHH, Kpi Toro, W0 MpeCTaBnAE ]

. . . . . Harmed forsakrar Arena Electronic GmbH att denna typ av radioutrustning CF-3012-RGB 6verensstammer med direktiv; 2014/53/EU. Den fullstandiga texten till th th b d l' ht' ff t 14. Pe)xum cTanoi CUHbOI nNiACBITKN . N e ’ \ / HeGeaneky 3afyx, 6aTapev|Ka Ha IYA3VIKax MOXe 3acTPArTA y ropni AMTMHM Ta CIPUUMHUTI XIMIUHY peakuiio, Aka Mporopae uepes TkaHmHu, Manufacturer: Arena Electronic GmbH
Ultimate illumination with 16.8 M colors EU-forsakran om Gverensstaimmelse finns pa foljande webbadress: https://www.chieftec.eu/products-detail/264/CF-3012-RGB € motherboar Ig Ing errects. 14. Modri OSVthjenI nacin CTIPYMMHAIO U KATACTPOGIUHY KpOBOTEY. .
Koppersstr. 18, 40549 Dusseldorf, Germany
Support various M/B RGB lighting systems www.chieftec.eu
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